760.744.5240
logo (4-color CMYK)
® FX: 63.64.65.36
Luminaire: 0.10.11.34
Learn more about FX Luminaire up lights. Visit: fxl.com
Incandescent Up Lights
SI: Up Light
Sometimes Less is More
When a setting calls for more
subtlety, choose the SI to
add just the right amount of
illumination. The SI can be
used to softly accent landscape
features, or strategically placed
to wash walls and add interest.
A choice of powder coat finishes,
color lenses, and mounting
options provide additional
design possibilities.
Note: This fixture is designed for
up lighting only.
The SI fills the need for a more subtle light source.
This luminaire is an excellent choice for subtly
illuminating small elements in residential court-
yards or intimate seating areas. When used with
the clear lens positioned 8-12" from a stucco wall,
the SI will produce its signature elliptical scallop
light pattern.
6
.5
"/
16
.5
1
cm
2.4"/6.09 cm
7.
8
3"
 1
9.
8
8
 c
m
LO
N
G
 S
H
IE
LD
ORDERING INFORMATION
760.744.5240  |  fxl.com4/12
logo (4-color CMYK)
® FX: 63.64.65.36
Luminaire: 0.10.11.34
SI: Up Light
POWDER COAT
WG = White Gloss
FW = Flat White
AL = Almond
BZ = Bronze Metallic
DG = Desert Granite
WI = Weathered Iron
VF = Verde Speckle
SB = Sedona Brown
FB = Flat Black
< LONG SHIELD
FIELD INSTALLED OPTIONS:  Order Individually
Glare Control Lenses/Filters Mounts
Hex Baffle (250015260000) Frosted (250015170000) Super Slot Spike (753900) 2" x 10" Included 6
RecessorRing (RRMR16) Spread (250013550000) Long Slot Spike (250015840000) 2.5" x 10"
Solite Spread (250015240000) SuperJ-Box (SJ-XX**) 2.5" x 12"
Dichroic Peach (250015230000 Post Mount (PM-XX**)  2.5" x 13"
Dichroic Blue (250015200000)
Dichroic Green (250015210000)
Dichroic Red (250015220000)
Light Blue (250015190000)
Light Green (250015180000)
Super
Slot
Spike
Long Slot
Spike
Super
J-Box
XX**
Post
Mount
XX**
EXAMPLE:  	250015230000 = Dichronic Peach Lens
	 SJ-SB = Super J-Box - Sedona Brown Finish
FACTORY INSTALLED OPTIONS:  Order 1 + 2 + 3 (optional) + 4 (optional) + 5
Step Description                                  Code
1 FIXTURE SI
2 LAMP 10 (10,000 avg. life hours), 20 (5,000 avg. life hours)
3 OPTIONAL FROSTED LENS F
4 OPTIONAL SHIELD LS (Long Shield)
5 FINISH WG, FW, AL, BZ, DG, WI, VF, SB, FB
EXAMPLE:  SI-20F-LS-BZ = SI - 20W Xenon Frosted Lens -Long Shield - Bronze Metallic Finish
The SI includes choice of
halogen lamp clear or frosted,
powder coat finish, 4 ft lead
wire and a Super Slot Spike.
INCANDESCENT
3YJ8
** Denotes finish code